
LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY
THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF MAY 2006
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 17-1-5 0 4  0 185335 029669 COMILLA 315B3  4 04-2006

 20-1-2 0 1  0 215335 046146 COMILLA GREATER 315B3  4 04-2006

 16 0 0 0 0  0 165335 047530 DHAKA SONARGAON 315B3  4 04-2006

 15-12-16 0 4  0 275335 049362 DHAKA DYNAMIC 315B3  4 04-2006

 25 0 0 0 0  0 255335 050183 DHAKA DILKUSHA NORTH 315B3  4 04-2006

 23 3 0 0 3  0 205335 054417 DHAKA NEW CRESCENT 315B3  4 04-2006

 15-13-13 0 0  0 285335 054934 DHAKA APARAJITA GARDEN 315B3  4 04-2006

 16 0 0 0 0  0 165335 055676 CHANDPUR RUPALI 315B3  4 04-2006

 0-6-6 0 0  0 65335 057467 DHAKA GALAXY 315B3  6 03-2006

 20 1 0 0 1  0 195335 058698 DHAKA ANGELS 315B3  4 04-2006

 20 0-7 0 7  0 205335 058700 DHAKA SONARTARI 315B3  7 01-2006

 17-9-17 0 6  2 265335 059946 DHAKA DILKUSHA 315B3  4 05-2006

 17-8-8 0 0  0 255335 060438 DHAKA ANAMICA 315B3  4 04-2006

 0-15-15 0 0  0 155335 060512 DHAKA DILKUSHA EAST 315B3  6 11-2005

 15-5-5 0 0  0 205335 060783 COMILLA MAINAMATI 315B3  4 04-2006

 16 0 0 0 0  0 165335 060802 DHAKA CHANDRA MULLICA 315B3  4 04-2006

 15-11-16 0 5  0 265335 061524 DHAKA BAY OF BENGAL 315B3  4 05-2006

 6 0 0 0 0  0 65335 061654 DHAKA BANDHAN 315B3  4 04-2006

 15 0 0 0 0  0 155335 062020 DHAKA DYNAMIC GARDEN 315B3  4 05-2006

 15 0 0 0 0  0 155335 062425 DHAKA NAGAR PROMINENT 315B3  4 04-2006

 27 0 0 0 0  0 275335 062426 DHAKA NEW PROMINENT 315B3  4 04-2006

 26 0 0 0 0  0 265335 062472 DHAKA RED SUN 315B3  4 04-2006

 12 0 0 0 0  0 125335 062803 DHAKA PROMINENT WORLD 315B3  4 04-2006

 0-15-15 0 0  0 155335 062804 DHAKA RED ROSE PROMINENT 315B3  6 03-2006

 35 0 0 0 0  0 355335 062911 DHAKA SHATABDI 315B3  4 04-2006

 5 0 0 0 0  0 55335 062912 DHAKA UTTARA 315B3  4 04-2006

 4 0 0 0 0  0 45335 062925 DHAKA ROSEBAY 315B3  4 04-2006

 4 0 0 0 0  0 45335 062936 DHAKA PROMINENT DREAM 315B3  4 04-2006

 0-15-15 0 0  0 155335 062938 DHAKA SHAIBAL 315B3  6 03-2006

 0-8-8 0 0  0 85335 062940 DHAKA SITALAKKA 315B3  6 03-2006

 0-28-28 0 0  0 285335 062954 DHAKA BALAKA 315B3  6 01-2006

 12-5-13 0 8  0 175335 062971 DHAKA KALYANI 315B3  4 04-2006

 27 0 0 0 0  0 275335 062973 DHAKA NIKUNJA 315B3  4 05-2006

 10-4-4 0 0  0 145335 063059 DHAKA SHAHBAGH GREEN 315B3  4 04-2006

 25 0 0 0 0  0 255335 063594 DHAKA PROMINENT GOLD 315B3  4 04-2006

 25 0 0 0 0  0 255335 063596 DHAKA PROMINENT SILVER 315B3  4 04-2006

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205335 063621 DHAKA SUGANDHA 315B3  4 04-2006

 0-36-36 0 0  0 365335 064538 DHAKA WHITE GOLD 315B3  6 01-2006
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 0-25-25 0 0  0 255335 064560 DHAKA SOLID GOLD 315B3  6 01-2006

 27 0 0 0 0  0 275335 064567 DHAKA NEW PROMINENT GOLD 315B3  4 03-2006

 0-36-36 0 0  0 365335 064574 DHAKA WHITE ROSE 315B3  6 01-2006

 25 0-4 0 0  4 255335 064578 DHAKA RAMNA 315B3  4 04-2006

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205335 066839 DHAKA JAMUNA WEST 315B3  7

 15-10-10 0 0  0 255335 066907 DHAKA IMPACT 315B3  4 04-2006

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205335 067634 DHAKA PROMINENT RHYTHM 315B3  4 04-2006

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205335 067635 DHAKA PROMINENT MANDARKHIL 315B3  4 04-2006

 21 0 0 0 0  0 215335 067636 DHAKA PROMINENT BARIDHARA 315B3  4 04-2006

 28 4 0 0 0  4 245335 067666 DHAKA PROMINENT RHYME 315B3  4 02-2006

 22 0 0 0 0  0 225335 067669 DHAKA PROMINENT FARIDGONJ 315B3  7 08-2005

 0-23-23 0 0  0 235335 067676 DHAKA PROMINENT RAJDHANI 315B3  6 03-2006

 0-23-23 0 0  0 235335 067677 DHAKA PROMINENT CHANDPUR 315B3  6 03-2006

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205335 067678 DHAKA PROMINENT NAYATOLA 315B3  4 04-2006

 0-22-22 0 0  0 225335 067679 DHAKA PROMINENT DIAMOND 315B3  6 03-2006

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205335 077735 DHAKA RED SUN GOLD 315B3  4 04-2006

 15-5-5 0 0  0 205335 077832 DHAKA DHANMONDI 315B3  4 04-2006

 27 1 0 0 1  0 265335 078214 DHAKA SORUBI 315B3  4 04-2006

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205335 078216 DHAKA GULSHAN CRESCENT 315B3  4 04-2006

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205335 078217 DHAKA BARIDHARA CRESCENT 315B3  4 04-2006

 18 1 0 0 1  0 175335 078218 DHAKA DHANMONDI CRESCENT 315B3  4 04-2006

 16 0 0 0 0  0 165335 078219 DHAKA MIDNIGHT CRESCENT 315B3  4 04-2006

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205335 078220 RAJBARI CRESCENT 315B3  4 04-2006

 22 4 0 0 4  0 185335 078221 DHAKA CRESCENT 315B3  4 04-2006

 0-20-20 0 0  0 205335 078466 DHAKA MEGASTAR 315B3  6 01-2006

 15 0 0 0 0  0 155335 078518 DHAKA PALASHI 315B3  4 04-2006

 28 0 0 0 0  0 285335 078538 DHAKA SONARGAON WEST 315B3  4 04-2006

 21 0 0 0 0  0 215335 082644 DHAKA GREATER UTTARA 315B3  4 04-2006

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205335 082645 DHAKA PARADISE 315B3  4 04-2006

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205335 084044 DHAKA PADMA 315B3  4 04-2006

 23 0 0 0 0  0 235335 084045 DHAKA SABUJBAG 315B3  7 09-2005

 21 1 0 0 1  0 205335 084046 DHAKA MODHUMATI 315B3  4 04-2006

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205335 084047 DHAKA BARENDRA 315B3  4 04-2006

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205335 084048 DHAKA SOUTH 315B3  4 04-2006

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205335 084146 DHAKA MOUCHAK NORTH STAR 315B3  4 04-2006

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205335 084296 DHAKA SHINEPUKUR 315B3  4 03-2006

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205335 084505 DHAKA UTTARA CENTRAL 315B3  4 04-2006

 20 0-4 0 4  0 205335 084545 DHAKA GREEN BENGAL 315B3  4 04-2006

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205335 084546 DHAKA CAPITAL 315B3  4 04-2006

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205335 084745 DHAKA RAMNA GREEN 315B3  4 04-2006
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 20 0 0 0 0  0 205335 084746 DHAKA MOUCHAK SONALI 315B3  4 04-2006

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205335 084747 DHAKA MOUCHAK FRIENDSHIP 315B3  4 04-2006

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205335 085036 DHAKA FORWARD BENGAL 315B3  4 04-2006

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205335 085037 DHAKA MODERN BENGAL 315B3  4 04-2006

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205335 086100 COMILLA 67 315B3  4 04-2006

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05335 086101 DHAKA MOUCHAK WESTERN 315B3  4 02-2006

 20 20 0 2 18  0 05335 086102 DHAKA UTTARA WEST GARDEN 315B3  5 03-2006

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205335 087834 DHAKA JUPITAR 315B3  4

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205335 087835 DHAKA SUNFLOWER 315B3  4

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205335 087836 DHAKA VENUS 315B3  4

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205335 087837 DHAKA ORCHID 315B3  4

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205335 087838 DHAKA JESMINE 315B3  4

 20 0 0 0 0  0 205335 087839 DHAKA NEPTUNE 315B3  4

 25 25 0 0 25  0 05335 093576 DHAKA MOUCHAK SOUTH BREEZE 315B3  4 01-2006

 25 25 0 0 25  0 05335 093577 DHAKA MOUCHAK EASTERN 315B3  4 01-2006

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05335 095081 DHAKA MOUCHAK VICTORY 315B3  4 01-2006

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05335 095082 DHAKA MOUCHAK PARAMOUNT 315B3  4 01-2006

 22 22 0 0 22  0 05335 095083 DHAKA MOUCHAK PRIDE 315B3  4 01-2006

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05335 096420 DHAKA MOUCHAK STANDARD 315B3  5 03-2006

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05335 096421 DHAKA MOUCHAK YOUNG STARS 315B3  5 03-2006

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05335 096439 DHAKA CAPITAL BLUE 315B3  5 03-2006

 20 20 0 0 20  0 05335 096902 DHAKA SONARGAON NORTH 315B3  5 04-2006

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  100  280  10  2 -401 -109  1,691 1,800
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NOTE:    No date in the “LAST MMR RPT DATE” column means, that the club has not submitted any MMR’s for the
              current reporting year, either by the web site or mail.

Club Status Changes for: IDENT 5335

Club Date StatusClub Name

047530 GOOD STANDING03-2006DHAKA SONARGAON

050183 STATUS QUO12-2005DHAKA DILKUSHA NORTH

050183 GOOD STANDING04-2006DHAKA DILKUSHA NORTH

057467 STATUS QUO10-2005DHAKA GALAXY

057467 CANCELLED CLUB03-2006DHAKA GALAXY

058700 STATUS QUO03-2006DHAKA SONARTARI

060512 CANCELLED CLUB11-2005DHAKA DILKUSHA EAST

062804 STATUS QUO10-2005DHAKA RED ROSE PROMINENT

062804 CANCELLED CLUB03-2006DHAKA RED ROSE PROMINENT

062938 STATUS QUO10-2005DHAKA SHAIBAL

062938 CANCELLED CLUB03-2006DHAKA SHAIBAL

062940 STATUS QUO10-2005DHAKA SITALAKKA

062940 CANCELLED CLUB03-2006DHAKA SITALAKKA

062954 CANCELLED CLUB11-2005DHAKA BALAKA

063059 GOOD STANDING03-2006DHAKA SHAHBAGH GREEN

064538 CANCELLED CLUB11-2005DHAKA WHITE GOLD

064560 CANCELLED CLUB11-2005DHAKA SOLID GOLD

064567 GOOD STANDING03-2006DHAKA NEW PROMINENT GOLD

064574 CANCELLED CLUB11-2005DHAKA WHITE ROSE
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067666 GOOD STANDING03-2006DHAKA PROMINENT RHYME

067669 STATUS QUO10-2005DHAKA PROMINENT FARIDGONJ

067676 STATUS QUO10-2005DHAKA PROMINENT RAJDHANI

067676 CANCELLED CLUB03-2006DHAKA PROMINENT RAJDHANI

067677 STATUS QUO10-2005DHAKA PROMINENT CHANDPUR

067677 CANCELLED CLUB03-2006DHAKA PROMINENT CHANDPUR

067679 STATUS QUO10-2005DHAKA PROMINENT DIAMOND

067679 CANCELLED CLUB03-2006DHAKA PROMINENT DIAMOND

078466 CANCELLED CLUB11-2005DHAKA MEGASTAR

084045 STATUS QUO12-2005DHAKA SABUJBAG

085036 GOOD STANDING07-2005DHAKA FORWARD BENGAL

085037 GOOD STANDING07-2005DHAKA MODERN BENGAL

086100 GOOD STANDING08-2005COMILLA 67

086101 NEWLY CHARTERED02-2006DHAKA MOUCHAK WESTERN

086101 GOOD STANDING05-2006DHAKA MOUCHAK WESTERN

086102 NEWLY CHARTERED03-2006DHAKA UTTARA WEST GARDEN

087834 GOOD STANDING09-2005DHAKA JUPITAR

087835 GOOD STANDING09-2005DHAKA SUNFLOWER

087836 GOOD STANDING09-2005DHAKA VENUS

087837 GOOD STANDING09-2005DHAKA ORCHID

087838 GOOD STANDING09-2005DHAKA JESMINE
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087839 GOOD STANDING09-2005DHAKA NEPTUNE

093576 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2006DHAKA MOUCHAK SOUTH BREEZE

093576 GOOD STANDING04-2006DHAKA MOUCHAK SOUTH BREEZE

093577 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2006DHAKA MOUCHAK EASTERN

093577 GOOD STANDING04-2006DHAKA MOUCHAK EASTERN

095081 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2006DHAKA MOUCHAK VICTORY

095081 GOOD STANDING04-2006DHAKA MOUCHAK VICTORY

095082 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2006DHAKA MOUCHAK PARAMOUNT

095082 GOOD STANDING04-2006DHAKA MOUCHAK PARAMOUNT

095083 NEWLY CHARTERED01-2006DHAKA MOUCHAK PRIDE

095083 GOOD STANDING04-2006DHAKA MOUCHAK PRIDE

096420 NEWLY CHARTERED03-2006DHAKA MOUCHAK STANDARD

096421 NEWLY CHARTERED03-2006DHAKA MOUCHAK YOUNG STARS

096439 NEWLY CHARTERED03-2006DHAKA CAPITAL BLUE

096902 NEWLY CHARTERED04-2006DHAKA SONARGAON NORTH
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